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Sub-category Company Full name Email Address
Vendor Supporter - Bean Counter Media Jimmy Demestre jimmy@beancountermedia.com

Vendor Supporter - Black Bottle IT John Hensberger john.hensberger@blackbottle.io

Vendor Supporter - Brightline Strategies Trow Trowbridge trow@thebrightlinestrategies.com

Vendor Supporter - Business Benefits Consultants David Podell david@bbconsultantsllc.com

Vendor Supporter - FNBCC Small Business Lending Lee McLean lee.mclean@fnbcc.com

Vendor Supporter - Forge Search + Consulting Gracen Erwine gerwine@forgesc.com

Vendor Supporter - Huntington National Bank Christopher Wallace christopher.wallace@huntington.c

om

Vendor Supporter - Infinity Globus Amit Bajpai amit.bajpai@infinity-globus.com

Vendor Supporter - InnerPC Daniel Fusco Dan@myinnerpc.com

Premier Sponsor - Canopy Traci Simkins Traci.simkins@canopytax.com

Premier Sponsor - IRIS Software Group Tyler DeRosa tyler.derosa@irisglobal.com

Premier Sponsor - OnPay Valerie Heckman valerieheckman@onpay.com

Premier Sponsor - Qount Uday Koorella uday.koorella@qount.io

Preferred Vendor - Celtic Bank Shannon Sutton ssutton@celticbank.com

Preferred Vendor - isolved Jamie Fortier adewolf@isolvedhcm.com

Preferred Vendor - Kotapay Todd Richardson trichardson@kotapay.com

Preferred Vendor - National Crime Search Stanley Rogers stanley@ncspays.com

Preferred Vendor - Tech Guru Jessica Stiberman jessica.stiberman@techguruit.co

m

Preferred Vendor - United Midwest Savings Bank Weston Holley wholley@umwsb.com

Preferred Vendor - Wolters Kluwer Tax & Accounting Lari Fletcher Lari.Fletcher@wolterskluwer.com

Preferred Vendor - Xero Sunny Farhat sunny.farhat@xero.com

Friend of PASBA - ABA Advisors, LLC Chuck Hayes ch@acctsales.com

Friend of PASBA - Alternate Tax Solutions Andrew Parrish a.parrish@alternatetaxsolutions.c

om

Friend of PASBA - AmTrust Insurance/Trust Advisors

Group

Eric Alstrom eric.alstrom@amtrustgroup.com

Friend of PASBA - Anchor Tal Ben Bassat tal@sayanchor.com

Friend of PASBA - Cajabra Janel Sykora janel@cajabra.com

Friend of PASBA - Dillner's Accounting Tools, Inc Lynn Kovach lynn@dillners.com

Friend of PASBA - FinAdvantage Jason Herrera jason.herrera@finadvantage.com

Friend of PASBA - Keeper Ryan Quill ryan.quill@keeper.app

Friend of PASBA - Live Oak Bank Steve Piatkowski meghan.johnston@liveoak.bank

Friend of PASBA - McGowanPRO Rob Ferrini rferrini@mcgowanprofessional.co

m

Friend of PASBA - National Payment Corporation

(NatPay)

Joe Migneco joe.migneco@nationalpayment.co

m



Friend of PASBA - PeopleworX Shannon Macatuno shannon.mac@payrollservicesllc.c

om

Friend of PASBA - Poe Group Advisors Laurens Ball lball@poegroupadvisors.com

Friend of PASBA - The CFO Project Adam Lean annemarie@thecfoproject.com

Friend of PASBA - Tried & True Consulting Scott Knabusch scott@tntbcg.com

Friend of PASBA - VERIFYiQ Kenji Kuramoto byron.patrick@verifyiq.co

Associate Member - Analytix Solutions Steven Anderson Steven.Anderson@analytix.com

Associate Member - Benchmark Growth Marketing Matt Banker matt@benchmarkgrowthmarketin

g.com

Associate Member - CID Practice Management Chris Ford CIDManagement@gmail.com

Associate Member - ConnectPay Payroll Ted Plaskon tplaskon@ConnectPayUSA.com

Associate Member - Infinitely Virtual Scott McDonald scott.mcdonald@infinitelyvirtual.c

om

Associate Member - Inspire Outsource Solutions, LLC Chad Stephens chad@chicagocpa.com

Associate Member - MCVO Talent Outsourcing

Services

Mark Zucker mzucker@mcvotalent.com

Associate Member - My TASK LMS Chris Haugen Chris@mytasklms.com

Associate Member - Pine Support Josh Holman jholman@pine.support

Associate Member - Profit First Professionals Billie Anne Grigg billieanne@profitfirstprofessional

s.com

Associate Member - Striving 2 Thrive Kelli Gift kelli@striving2thrive.com

Associate Member - Unison Globus Julie Bonness julie.bonness@unisonglobus.com

Associate Member - Whirks Shelby Betts SHELBYB@WHIRKS.COM
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